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Gewenten 37

4704 RE, Roosendaal

Netherlands

Volvo 420 + PALFINGER 23001-EH + 8X4 + PERFECT EURO 6

Budowa
Rok
Id
Konfiguracja osi
Liczba osi
Transmisja
Przebieg
Paliwo
Klasa emisji
W?adza

Opis
YV2XTWOG6HB792425

D?wig samochodowy
2017

TR1098

8x4

4

Automatycznie

255.311 km

Diesel ) Toucks

oesendaal

Euro 6

309 kW (420 PK)
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